DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino - PNE

Coloc.

1

2

Numero Nome

1027
131

854

185
954

DANIEL MORAIS DA SILVA MAITA
CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES DE
ALMEIDA SILVA

WALTER HENRIQUE REGIS DE
OLIVEIRA

DANILO TREVIZAN
WILSON GENGA

26
37

31

31
50

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3539

M3034

M3034
M5054

Cl.LFx. Sx.

Equipe

MAPPEL

GARRA

Tempo
00:48:04

00:51:16
00:51:18

00:57:49
01:26:05

Pagina: 1



